

# REVOLUTION SET MENU.

## TO START.

**GRILLED CHICKEN  
SKEWERS** g  
coriander dressing

**CALAMARI**  
aioli, lemon

**NACHOS** v/g  
tortilla chips, cheese,  
guacamole, vodka salsa,  
crème fraîche, roquito  
peppers

**HOUMOUS** v  
flatbread, crudités

## MAINS.

**STEAK FRITES** g  
8oz rump steak, garlic  
butter, fries  
*£3 supplement*

**CLASSIC BURGER**  
beef burger, fries, aioli

**BLACKENED  
CHICKEN BURGER**  
spicy blackened chicken,  
vine tomatoes, fries, aioli

**BEAN DREAMIN'  
BURGER** v  
sweet potato & bean  
burger, houmous,  
vodka salsa, beetroot,  
fries, aioli

**SLOW-COOKED  
BBQ RIBS** g  
half rack slow-cooked  
pork ribs, chipotle bbq  
sauce, fries, caulislaw

**PANANG CHICKEN  
CURRY** g  
chicken, coconut milk,  
thai basil, jasmine rice

**SMOKIN' BACON BURGER**  
beef burger, smoked  
cheddar, chorizo ketchup,  
streaky bacon, smokinnaise,  
wotsits, crispy onions, fries,  
aioli

**MARGHERITA PIZZA** v  
tomato sauce,  
mozzarella, basil

**PEPPERONI PIZZA**  
tomato sauce, mozzarella,  
pepperoni

**HEY PESTO! PIZZA**  
pulled chicken, pesto,  
mozzarella, feta,  
roasted peppers,  
cherry tomatoes, basil

**PULLED CHICKEN  
SUPERFOOD SALAD**  
smashed avocado, quinoa,  
lentils, wheatberries,  
cucumber ribbons, radish,  
carrot, soya beans, mango  
& chilli dressing, cumin,  
mustard & coriander seeds

## TO FINISH.

**CHOCOLATE  
BROWNIE** v  
colombian chocolate  
brownie, vanilla ice cream

**BAKED NEW YORK  
CHEESECAKE** v  
vanilla cheesecake,  
strawberries, crème fraîche

v Vegetarian g Product does not contain gluten

Should you have any specific dietary requirements please talk to us about alternative options. If you require further information on ingredients which may cause allergy or intolerance, please speak to your server before you order your meal. If you do have a food allergy, you should inform your server so we can minimise the risk of cross-contamination during the preparation and service of your food. Please note - although our highlighted products do not contain gluten, they are made in an environment that contains both gluten and nuts. Visit [revolution-bars.co.uk](http://revolution-bars.co.uk) for all allergy information.